QUESTION NO 2

By Councillor Miller for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 15 October 2020

Question (1) Please list all current strategic gaps in the cycle network.

Answer (1)

Question (2) Please provide the current status and date for completing all

strategic links in the cycle network as listed in the answer to

question 1.

Answer (2)